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NCS

Newark City Schools

“A Community of Opportunity and Learning”’

SCHOOL CALENDAR
2023-2024

Professional Development Day..........ccovvvvienirininiineinnninnnn.
Professional Development Day

Convocation/Planning Day............cocoivviiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiieen
First Day for Students............ooeiviveiininiiiiiiii e
Labor Day (N0 School).........cooiviiiiiiiiiiieece e,
Central OEA/NEA Day (Non-Contractual) (No School)..............
Teacher Professional Day (No School)............ocvvvvviiiiinniinnnnnn
Parent-Teacher Conf. Exchange Day (No School).....................
Thanksgiving Vacation............cccvcviiiiniiinn i,
Thanksgiving Vacation...........c..ccevuiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiieneicnnn,
End of First SEMester. .. ... ..cvuiviuiriiiiiiiiiiieiiineveeia e
Holiday Break..........ovvuiiiniiiiiiii e e,

SchoOl RESUMES. ... . eeieiitiee et et
Martin Luther King Day (No School).........c..ccovvvviiiiiininnn.
Presidents’ Day (Non-Contractual) (No School).......................
Professional Development Day (No School).........................e.
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Good Friday (No School)........cocviviieriiiiiiiiiiiiieieeen,
Parent-Teacher Exchange Day (No School)...............ccoeevennis
Calamity Day — Eclipse (No School) .........c.ccoovvviviiiiininnnnnn,

Last Day for Students...........cooeiiieiiiiiiiiieininieieeeann .
Memorial Day (N0 SChoOl).......ccoeveierieiiieie e,

Days in Actual Session Teacher Days

August 11 14
September 20 20
October 21 21
November 18 20
December 11 11
January 21 21
February 20 20
March 16 16
April 21 22
May 18 18

177 183

Late Arrival Days-2 Hr. Delay
September 21

October 19

November 16

December 14 (2" Thursday)
January 18

February 15

Mareh 24+

April 18

May 16

Rev. 3/7/24

Monday, August 14, 2023
Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Wednesday, August 16, 2023
Thursday, August 17, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023
Friday, October 13, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023
Friday, November 24, 2023
Friday, December 15, 2023
Monday, December 18, 2023
Monday, January 1, 2024
Tuesday, January 2, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Friday, March 29, 2024
Friday, March 29, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Friday, May 24, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024

Date Report Actual Number of
Period Ends Days in Session
October 12 40
December 15 41

March 8 47

May 24 49

Calamity make-up days
Days needed will be made up beginning
May 28th.

Graduation — May 25, 2024
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